FOR

’

P.S.C. Ky. No. 2
n : Original Sheet No. -
Big Sandy Water District . :Cancelling P.S.C. Ky. No. !
NAME OF ISSUING CORPORATION Sheet No

(RULES AND REGULATIONS)

*

RESIDENTIAL CONSUMERS
$400.00 Connection Fee
5/8 INCH x 3/4 INCH METER

First 2,000 Gallons (MINIMUM BILL) $ 14.40

Next 8,000 Gallons Per 1,000 Gallons . 5.30
Next 20,000 Gallons Per 1,000 Gallons 4.17
Next 20,000 Gallons . Per 1,000 Gallons 3.41

Over 50,000 Gallons Per 1,000 Gallons 2.65

Rates Based on Monthly Consumption and Calculated Per 100 Gallons
PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION
OF KENTUCKY
EFFECTIVE

JUN 1 91985

PURSUANT TO 807 KARB:011,
SECTION 9 ¢
BY: :

Date of Issﬁe : Date Effective

Issued By [ ' Title

Issuéd by authority of an Order of the Public Service Commission of Kentucky in Case No. 9156

.JATE OF ISSUE (o - S - %5 paTe EFFECTIVE S — /3- S5~
Month Day Year _ Month Day Year
" ISSUED B v fphd % (ot fLe. QL frnribn a0
Name of Officer Title Address Y

V
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FOR

»

P.S.C. Ky. No. 2

v : Sheet No.

S ' Cancelling P.S.C. Ky. No. 2
J : Sri'eet No.

RULES AND REGULATIONS

COMMERCIAL -COUSUMERS
$ 475.00 Connection Fee

3/4 Inch x 3/4 Inch Meter

First 5,000 Gallons ) (MINIMUM BILL) $30.30
Next 5,000 Gallons Per 1,000 Gallons . 5.30
* Next 20,000 Gallons Per 1,000 Gallons 4,17
Next 20,000 Gallons Per 1,000 Gallons 3.41

Next 50,000 Gallons Per 1,000 Gallons 2.65

Rates Based on Monthly Consumption and CAlculated Per 100 Gallons

PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION
OF KENTUCKY

EFFECTIVE

JUN 191985

PURSUANT TG 807 KARB:01 1
1 Al 5 WAL,

SECTION 9 ¢ '
BY: >

QATE OF ISSUE (o - < 50 DATE EFFECTIVE <% — /3- £5
Month Day Year . Month Day Year D

\/
-

Address C/




FOR

v
[ ]

P.8.C. Ky. No. 2
. _ Sheet No. @
BIG SANDY WATER DISTRICT  Cancelling P.S.C. Ky. No.__ >
Sﬁéet No.

RULES AND REGULATIONS

-

COMMERCIAL CONSUMERS

$750.00 Connection Fee

1 inch Meter

First 10,000 Gallons . (MINIMUM BILL) 56.80
Next 20,000 Gallons Per 1,000 Gallons 4.17
Next 20,000 Gallons Per 1,000 Gallons 3.41
. Next 50,000 Gallons Per 1,000 Gallons 2,65

\

Rates Based on Monthly Consumption and Calculated Per 100 Gallons

PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION
OF KENTUCKY
EFFECTIVE

JUN 1 91985
PURSUANT 70807 KAR5:011,

SECTIION 9 41)
BY:

Q)ATE OF ISSUE MG» 5-3S DATE EFFECTIVE 35 — /3- &5

onth Day Year : Month Day Year

"ISSUED ¢BYMMM \ LqD
Name of Officer Title Address C/\




FOR

P.S.C. Ky. No. 2
i : Sheet No.
BIG_SANDY LIGT+. : Cancelling P.S.C. Ky. No.__ 4
' Sheet No.
RULES AND REGULATIONS
_conmﬁRCIAL CONSUMERS
Connection Fee shall be actual.cost of installation
1 1/2 Inch Meter
First 30,000 Gallons‘ (MINIMUM BILL) 140,20
Next 20,000 Gallons Per 1,000 Gallons 3.41
Next 50,000 Gallons Per 1,000 Gallons 2.65

Rates Based on Monthly Consﬁmpfion and Calculated Perrl00 Gallons

PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION
OF KENTUCKY
EFFECTIVE
JUN 191985
PURSUANT 7O 307 KAR5:011,
ECTION 9 ¢1)
BY: &
..JATE oF ISStE_ & - S -Y 5~ DATE EFFECTIVE 4 - /3 - 5
~ Month Day Year . Month Day Year D
" ISSUED «BY_ﬁ/&//;bJ/ W4 (o il C Lonma— LO\
Name of Officer ~ Title Address v

%




FOR

. . : P.S.C. Ky. No. i
iy : Sheet No.
BIG_SANDY WAT 1GT _ Cancelling P.S5.C. Ky. No._ 5
' Sheet No.
RULES AND REGULATIONS
CommerciaI”Conusmers
Connection Fee shall be actual cost'of installation
2 Inch Meter
First 50,000 Gallon; (MINIMUM BILL) 208.40
Over 50,000 Gallons Per 1,000 Gallons 2.65 .

Rates Based on MOnthly Consumption and Calculated Per 100 Gallons

L1C SERVICE COMMISSION
PUBLIC SF KENTUCKY
ERFECTIVE

JUN 191985
PURSUANT TOBL RﬁRSﬂil,

SECTION S (2)

BY:
QATE oF ISSUE__(0 -5 ~¥'S_ DATE EFFECTIVE__ S — /3 - &35~
Month Day Year . Month Day YearqD
" ISSUED ‘B, ¢ ) i

Name of Officer Title Address (‘/
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FOR

)
[

P.S.C. Ky. No. 2
L : éheet No.
BIG SANDY WATER DISTRICT . ‘Cancelling P.S.C. Ky. No.__
' Sheet No.

RULES AND REGULATIONS

Z
COMMERCTAL CONSUMERS
Connection Fee shall be actual cost of installation
3 Inch Meter
First 100,000 Gallons (MINIMUM BILL) ©340.90
Over 100,000 Gallons Per 1,000 Gallons 2.65

1

Rates Based on Monthly Consumption and Calculated Per 100 Gallons

PU%b”#ﬂ*luBU ' KARS:011,
SEGTION S /1)

BY:

QATE OF ISSUE éz -S5-¢S DATE EFFECTIVE__ % — /3- &5

Day Year _ Month Day Year
) ’ WG, \/C\
Name of OfficCer Title Address C/\

" ISSUED .BY.




FOR

v

P.5.C. Ky. No. 2
i, : Sheet No.
BIG SANDY WATER DISTRICT ., Cancelling P.S.C. Ky. No.___/
Sheet No.

RULES AND REGULATIONS

P

COMMERCIAL CONSUMERS

Connection fee shall be actual cost of installation

4 Inch Meter

First 200,000 Gallons (MINIMUM BILL) 605.

Over 200,000 Gallons Per 1,000 Gallons 2

Rates Based on Monthly Consumption and Calculated Per 100 Gallons

PUBLIC SERVI
OF KENTUCKY
EEFECTIVE
JUN 191985
PURSUANT TOE07 K

90
.65

RVICE COMMISSION

ARSD11,

SECTION u(
a8yY: -

QATE OF ISSUE -5"-85 DATE EFFECTIVE__$§ - /3- PSS
onth Day Year ‘ Month Day Yea'rqo
" ISSUED .BY, C 5L s a e
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